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Sent: Ln ¥R

Subject: Re: Good day!

Thank you for your message. I will organize the phone interview with Helen
tomorrow morning.

Werner

"G. Max"™ wrote:
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I would prefer te talk to him by phone before he comes for an interview -
am still interested in dividing the job and am loocking for 2 distinct
pecple - Stefan's departure simply means I am looking for 2 people

Miss Maxwell

At 0%:17 AM &/15/2003 -0400, you wrote:

>Dear Miss Maxwell,

>

»hAs per Helen's instructions on Friday, I am in contact with John Oblanas
rooncerning your interest in him for the Director of Development position
>{DOD} .

=

*>0riginally, this position was presented to Mr. Oblanas with the caoncept
»that it was a heavy travel job and supervisory / management position,
»but that it did not need to be based in NYC where Stephen would handle
>the liaison function. The idea was that the DOD would be able to do his
*on site work, meet the principals on locatien or in NYC as required, but
>parform the oversight and reporting functien from another location
*besides NYC. I do not believe that he is seeking to relocate.

>

*My recommendation is that before bringing John to N¥C for an interview,
>you consider whether the position has changed somewhat with Stephen's
»departure. Perhaps a phone interview with him on Monday would be a good
»way to proceed so that your time is not wasted in this matter.

=

>*I lock forward to being in centact with you on this matter.

=

»Kind regards,

>

>Werner
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